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OrderNr.

2920-001

t 12065-25

,,"Ci 2920-005

, '2065-25

Gehäuse komplett
Vorbau

Stoßstange
Schraube

Leiterplatte
Motor

Kohlebürsten

Andruckfedern

Achshalter

Stromabnehmer

Radsatz

Fahrrahmen

2920-001

2920-3

2920-9

2065-25

2920-005

2920-020

0101-26

2215-75

2920-10

2920-28

2920-010

2920-1

2930-3 2920-9

U 2920-28

2920-020

2920-10

2920-010

2920-28 U

2920-9 2930-3

2920-1


